
U14 European Circuit Grodzisk
sobota, 24 maja 2025 - 11:10

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ANDONOV Ivaylo BUL 1 02.02.2011
2 BULA Lukas CZE 90 27.04.2011
3 HERNANDEZ HOIC Ivo ESP 104 02.06.2012
4 MUGANWA Bijan GBR 78 19.08.2011
5 KRAVCOVS Andrejs LAT 33 04.11.2011
6 PASKEVICS Teo LAT 96 09.05.2011
7 BARTKOWIAK Maciej POL 11.10.2012
8 BIALOZYNSKI Jan POL 51 15.02.2011
9 BLAZEJEWSKI Jakub POL 18.06.2012
10 BOGUCKI Bartosz POL 89 28.10.2011
11 BURCHACINSKI Jan POL 168 01.12.2011
12 CHELKOWSKI Franciszek POL 29.03.2012
13 CHMIELNICKI Michal POL 03.06.2011
14 DLUBIS Kajetan POL 115 12.10.2011
15 GAWLE Jakub POL 161 20.07.2011
16 GRUSZCZYNSKI Witold POL 07.06.2012
17 GWOZDZINSKI Jakub POL 13.11.2012
18 JANICKI Olaf POL 04.12.2011
19 KAMINSKI Bartlomiej POL 104 05.04.2011
20 KANIA ADAM POL 12.07.2011
21 KLIMEK Milosz POL 23.03.2012
22 KNERCER Gabriel POL 128 23.06.2011
23 KOCZWARA Iwo POL 05.05.2011
24 KOKORNIAK Antoni POL 31.03.2011
25 KOSNIK Leon POL 30.11.2011
26 KROCHMALSKI Julian POL 30.05.2011
27 LEWANDOWSKI JOZEF POL 08.11.2011
28 LEWANDOWSKI Karol POL 25.06.2011
29 MARCINIAK Bartlomiej POL 30.10.2012
30 MATOSZ Franciszek POL 16.05.2012
31 MIELNIK Michal POL 25.07.2011
32 MIKLEWICZ Mikolaj POL 23.02.2011
33 MIKOLAJCZYK Aleksander POL 02.01.2012
34 MOULOUANGOU Felix POL 15.11.2012
35 MUCHA Nikodem POL 118 16.01.2011
36 POLOWCZYK Antoni POL 20.09.2012
37 STRUENSEE Bartosz POL 20.06.2012
38 SUSEK Przemyslaw POL 96 17.04.2011
39 SWIATKIEWICZ Kevin POL 18.01.2012
40 SZWEYCER Michal POL 24.02.2012
41 WNEK Artur POL 137 24.12.2011
42 WOZNIAK Jakub POL 05.05.2012



6 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ANDONOV Ivaylo BUL 1
2 KRAVCOVS Andrejs LAT 33
3 BIALOZYNSKI Jan POL 51
4 MUGANWA Bijan GBR 78
5 BOGUCKI Bartosz POL 89
6 BULA Lukas CZE 90
7 SUSEK Przemyslaw POL 96
8 PASKEVICS Teo LAT 96
9 HERNANDEZ HOIC Ivo ESP 104
10 KAMINSKI Bartlomiej POL 104
11 DLUBIS Kajetan POL 115
12 MUCHA Nikodem POL 118
13 KNERCER Gabriel POL 128
14 WNEK Artur POL 137
15 GAWLE Jakub POL 161
16 BURCHACINSKI Jan POL 168
17 KOCZWARA Iwo POL
18 GWOZDZINSKI Jakub POL
19 KOKORNIAK Antoni POL
20 SZWEYCER Michal POL
21 MIELNIK Michal POL
22 KLIMEK Milosz POL
23 LEWANDOWSKI JOZEF POL
24 MIKOLAJCZYK Aleksander POL
25 LEWANDOWSKI Karol POL
26 CHELKOWSKI Franciszek POL
27 GRUSZCZYNSKI Witold POL
28 JANICKI Olaf POL
29 BLAZEJEWSKI Jakub POL
30 MOULOUANGOU Felix POL
31 MATOSZ Franciszek POL
32 MIKLEWICZ Mikolaj POL
33 SWIATKIEWICZ Kevin POL
34 MARCINIAK Bartlomiej POL
35 CHMIELNICKI Michal POL
36 KOSNIK Leon POL
37 WOZNIAK Jakub POL
38 BARTKOWIAK Maciej POL
39 POLOWCZYK Antoni POL
40 KROCHMALSKI Julian POL
41 STRUENSEE Bartosz POL
42 KANIA ADAM POL



U14 European Circuit Grodzisk
sobota, 24 maja 2025 - 11:10
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

11:10

Referee(s):

WIĘCKIEWICZ Maria (POL)

LEWANDOWSKI Karol POL

KNERCER Gabriel POL

KOSNIK Leon POL

MIKOLAJCZYK Aleksander POL

WOZNIAK Jakub POL

ANDONOV Ivaylo BUL

MUCHA Nikodem POL

Strip 2

11:10

Referee(s):

KOCHAN Michal (POL)

WNEK Artur POL

CHELKOWSKI Franciszek POL

KRAVCOVS Andrejs LAT

BARTKOWIAK Maciej POL

LEWANDOWSKI JOZEF POL

DLUBIS Kajetan POL

CHMIELNICKI Michal POL

Strip 7

11:10

Referee(s):

WIĘCH Sebastian (POL)

GAWLE Jakub POL

MARCINIAK Bartlomiej POL

BIALOZYNSKI Jan POL

GRUSZCZYNSKI Witold POL

KAMINSKI Bartlomiej POL

HERNANDEZ HOIC Ivo ESP

KLIMEK Milosz POL



Strip 4

11:10

Referee(s):

SOBALA Marcin (POL)

BURCHACINSKI Jan POL

SWIATKIEWICZ Kevin POL

MUGANWA Bijan GBR

POLOWCZYK Antoni POL

MIELNIK Michal POL

KANIA ADAM POL

JANICKI Olaf POL

Strip 8

11:10

Referee(s):

KOZACZUK Malgorzata (POL)

KOCZWARA Iwo POL

BLAZEJEWSKI Jakub POL

MIKLEWICZ Mikolaj POL

PASKEVICS Teo LAT

SZWEYCER Michal POL

BOGUCKI Bartosz POL

Strip 6

11:10

Referee(s):

OCHALSKI Marcin (POL)

STRUENSEE Bartosz POL

SUSEK Przemyslaw POL

MOULOUANGOU Felix POL

GWOZDZINSKI Jakub POL

MATOSZ Franciszek POL

KOKORNIAK Antoni POL

BULA Lukas CZE
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KOKORNIAK Antoni POL 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 KAMINSKI Bartlomiej POL 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 KNERCER Gabriel POL 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 PASKEVICS Teo LAT 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
5 MUGANWA Bijan GBR 5 0,83 29 9 +20 Advanced
6 BIALOZYNSKI Jan POL 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
7 GWOZDZINSKI Jakub POL 5 0,83 27 9 +18 Advanced
8 SWIATKIEWICZ Kevin POL 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
9 ANDONOV Ivaylo BUL 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
10 WNEK Artur POL 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
11 KRAVCOVS Andrejs LAT 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
12 BOGUCKI Bartosz POL 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
13 DLUBIS Kajetan POL 4 0,67 26 13 +13 Advanced
14 HERNANDEZ HOIC Ivo ESP 4 0,67 22 13 +9 Advanced
15 MUCHA Nikodem POL 4 0,67 22 14 +8 Advanced
16 MIELNIK Michal POL 4 0,67 21 17 +4 Advanced
17 BULA Lukas CZE 4 0,67 24 21 +3 Advanced
18 MIKLEWICZ Mikolaj POL 3 0,60 20 14 +6 Advanced
19 POLOWCZYK Antoni POL 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
20 LEWANDOWSKI JOZEF POL 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
21 BARTKOWIAK Maciej POL 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
22 JANICKI Olaf POL 3 0,50 18 21 -3 Advanced
23 KOCZWARA Iwo POL 2 0,40 20 20 0 Advanced
24 LEWANDOWSKI Karol POL 2 0,33 24 23 +1 Advanced
25 MOULOUANGOU Felix POL 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
26 SUSEK Przemyslaw POL 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
27 MIKOLAJCZYK Aleksander POL 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
28T GRUSZCZYNSKI Witold POL 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
28T GAWLE Jakub POL 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
30 KLIMEK Milosz POL 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced
31 STRUENSEE Bartosz POL 2 0,33 14 25 -11 Advanced
32 SZWEYCER Michal POL 1 0,20 8 22 -14 Advanced
33 CHELKOWSKI Franciszek POL 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Advanced
34 KANIA ADAM POL 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Advanced
35 WOZNIAK Jakub POL 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Advanced
36 KOSNIK Leon POL 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Advanced
37 MATOSZ Franciszek POL 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
38 BLAZEJEWSKI Jakub POL 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Advanced
39 MARCINIAK Bartlomiej POL 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
40T CHMIELNICKI Michal POL 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Advanced
40T BURCHACINSKI Jan POL 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Advanced
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ANDONOV Ivaylo BUL 02.02.2011
2 BIALOZYNSKI Jan POL 15.02.2011
3T MUGANWA Bijan GBR 19.08.2011
3T KAMINSKI Bartlomiej POL 05.04.2011
5 KNERCER Gabriel POL 23.06.2011
6 WNEK Artur POL 24.12.2011
7 DLUBIS Kajetan POL 12.10.2011
8 BULA Lukas CZE 27.04.2011
9 KOKORNIAK Antoni POL 31.03.2011
10 PASKEVICS Teo LAT 09.05.2011
11 GWOZDZINSKI Jakub POL 13.11.2012
12 SWIATKIEWICZ Kevin POL 18.01.2012
13 KRAVCOVS Andrejs LAT 04.11.2011
14 BOGUCKI Bartosz POL 28.10.2011
15 HERNANDEZ HOIC Ivo ESP 02.06.2012
16 MUCHA Nikodem POL 16.01.2011
17 MIELNIK Michal POL 25.07.2011
18 MIKLEWICZ Mikolaj POL 23.02.2011
19 POLOWCZYK Antoni POL 20.09.2012
20 LEWANDOWSKI JOZEF POL 08.11.2011
21 BARTKOWIAK Maciej POL 11.10.2012
22 JANICKI Olaf POL 04.12.2011
23 KOCZWARA Iwo POL 05.05.2011
24 LEWANDOWSKI Karol POL 25.06.2011
25 MOULOUANGOU Felix POL 15.11.2012
26 SUSEK Przemyslaw POL 17.04.2011
27 MIKOLAJCZYK Aleksander POL 02.01.2012
28 GAWLE Jakub POL 20.07.2011
29 KLIMEK Milosz POL 23.03.2012
30 STRUENSEE Bartosz POL 20.06.2012
31 CHELKOWSKI Franciszek POL 29.03.2012
32 KOSNIK Leon POL 30.11.2011
33 GRUSZCZYNSKI Witold POL 07.06.2012
34 SZWEYCER Michal POL 24.02.2012
35 KANIA ADAM POL 12.07.2011
36 WOZNIAK Jakub POL 05.05.2012
37 MATOSZ Franciszek POL 16.05.2012
38 BLAZEJEWSKI Jakub POL 18.06.2012
39 MARCINIAK Bartlomiej POL 30.10.2012
40T CHMIELNICKI Michal POL 03.06.2011
40T BURCHACINSKI Jan POL 01.12.2011
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KOCHAN Michal POL B 00002920 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOZACZUK Malgorzata POL B 00002555 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Video: 1
OCHALSKI Marcin POL B 00692029 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
SOBALA Marcin POL 00731479 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 1
WIĘCH Sebastian POL Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WIĘCKIEWICZ Maria POL Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1



Total entries: 42
Total participants: 41
Top-32 ranked participants: 1
Number of countries represented: 6

POL: 36 participants
LAT: 2 participants
GBR: 1 participants
CZE: 1 participants
BUL: 1 participants
ESP: 1 participants


